V P I N S T R U M E N T S .C O M
VPFLOWSCOPE DP
The ultimate tool for saturated
and hot compressed air measurement
2 | CAT-VP-SDP-EN-2000
VPFlowScope DP
The patented VPFlowScope® DP is the ultimate measurement tool for saturated compressed air
flow measurements. This differential pressure flow sensor measures bi-directional flow, pressure,

The VPFlowScope DP has a standard length of 386 mm. Custom lengths are not possible.
8 | CAT-VP-SDP-EN-2000
Order codes and accessories
START KITS AND MODELS
VPS.R200.P4DP.KIT VPFlowScope DP start kit in explorer case
VPS.R200.P4DP.BOX VPFlowScope DP start kit, items only, no carry case
VPS.R200.P4DP.VPT.KIT VPFlowScope DP start kit with VPFlowTerminal
VPS.R200.P4DP.D0 VPFlowScope DP sensor module (spare part)
VPS.R200.P4DP.D2 VPFlowScope DP with connector cap
VPS.R200.P4DP.D10 VPFlowScope DP with display, no data logger
VPS.R200.P4DP.D11 VPFlowScope DP with display and datalogger
Calibration report and compression fitting with safety cable are included in all models.
ACCESSORIES
VPS.D110.000 VPFlowScope display, with datalogger
VPS.D100.000 VPFlowScope display, no datalogger
VPA.5001.900 VPFlowScope connector cap
VPA.5000.005 Cable 5m/16.4ft. with 5 pin M12 on one side. For permanent
installation.
VPA.5000.010 Cable 10m/32.8ft. with 5 pin M12 on one side. For permanent